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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10
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12

13

14

15

NAVEELA KAUSAR

SHAGUFTA TASNEEM

NAZIA ILYAS

TAHIRA KHATOON

TAHIRA GHAFFAR

MEMOONA SATTAR

FARZANA IQBAL

AZRA PARVEEN

NASIM AKHTER

SHAZIA KAUSAR

RUBINA KOUSAR

ZAINAB

FARKHANDA YASMIN

RUBINA INAM

JACOLINE SOMMER

ABDUL WAHAD

MUHAMMAD IDREES

CH. MUHAMMAD ILYAS

FAZAL KAREEM FEROZE

ABDUL GHAFFAR

MIAN ABDUL SATTAR

GHULAM QASIM

ABDUL UR REHMAN

SARAG DIN

MUHAMMAD AMIR KHAN

ALI HASSAN

SULEMAN

MANZOOR ALI

SYED INAM UL HAQUE

PARKASH DANIEL (LATE)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

11200039

11200537

11200020

11200166

11200354

11200483

11200031

11200024

11200129

11200189

11200074

11200071

11200391

11200327

11200357

RAWALPINDI

LAHORE

SHEIKHUPURA

LAHORE

KHANEWAL

LAHORE

M. GARH

SIALKOT

FAISALABAD

MIANWALI

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

T.T. SINGH

GUJRANWALA

RAWALPINDI

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR NURSING/ NURSING SUPERINTENDENT   -  (BS-18)

SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE AND MEDICAL EDUCATION

15 Case #  2D2017
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 


