PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Case # 2D2017

Post : ASSISTANT DIRECTOR NURSING/ NURSING SUPERINTENDENT - (BS-18)

Department: SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE AND MEDICAL EDUCATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 15

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> <u>No.</u>	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
1	11200039	1	NAVEELA KAUSAR ABDUL WAHAD	RAWALPINDI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
2	11200537	2	SHAGUFTA TASNEEM MUHAMMAD IDREES	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
3	11200020	3	NAZIA ILYAS CH. MUHAMMAD ILYAS	SHEIKHUPURA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
4	11200166	4	TAHIRA KHATOON FAZAL KAREEM FEROZE	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
5	11200354	5	TAHIRA GHAFFAR ABDUL GHAFFAR	KHANEWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
6	11200483	б	MEMOONA SATTAR MIAN ABDUL SATTAR	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
7	11200031	7	FARZANA IQBAL GHULAM QASIM	M. GARH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
8	11200024	8	AZRA PARVEEN ABDUL UR REHMAN	SIALKOT	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
9	11200129	9	NASIM AKHTER SARAG DIN	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
10	11200189	10	SHAZIA KAUSAR MUHAMMAD AMIR KHAN	MIANWALI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
11	11200074	11	RUBINA KOUSAR ALI HASSAN	GUJRANWALA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
12	11200071	12	ZAINAB SULEMAN	GUJRANWALA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
13	11200391	13	FARKHANDA YASMIN MANZOOR ALI	T.T. SINGH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
14	11200327	14	RUBINA INAM SYED INAM UL HAQUE	GUJRANWALA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
15	11200357	15	JACOLINE SOMMER PARKASH DANIEL (LATE)	RAWALPINDI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post : ASSISTANT DIRECTOR NURSING/ NURSING SUPERINTENDENT - (BS-18)

Department: SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE AND MEDICAL EDUCATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 15

Case # 2D2017

<u>Application</u> <u>more</u> <u>canadato o rtanto</u>	<u>Merit Quota</u> ed/Women/ ities		Status	Domicile					
---	--	--	--------	----------	--	--	--	--	--

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.